
FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la  1ère REGION
HONDSCHOOTE

AS PIGEONS VIEUX VITESSE PLUS DE PRIX ET FORMULE  (  PLACE X 1000 / NOMBRE DE PIGEONS )

       DATES    02/4   09/4   16/4   23/4   30/4   0 8/5   14/5   21/5   28/5   04/6   11/6   18/6   25/ 6   16/7
Nbre PIGEONS     108    198    137    252    184     41     74    175     70     82     68     81     4 8     16

  1 GOSSELIN DAVID            215710.16 148,15  50, 51  51,09   3,97 184,78         40,54  97,14 128,57          14,71  61,73 229,17 250,00
  2 GOSSELIN DAVID            215725.16        191, 92  29,20  19,84 190,22                 5,71 100,00   48,78 132,35  74,07  41,67       
  3 GOSSELIN DAVID            200215.13  55,56  60, 61  72,99  55,56 163,04        216,22        157,14                197,53 125,00 125,00
  4 GOSSELIN DAVID            369755.15  46,30  85, 86  80,29                       81,08  68,57        134,15  88,24  24,69 208,33       
  5 GOSSELIN DAVID            369763.15   9,26        124,09  35,71 130,43                       71,43   24,39 235,29  37,04              
  6 GOSSELIN DAVID            200214.13 175,93  35, 35 160,58 107,14 168,48         27,03  45,71 242,86  109,76         49,38              
  7 SCHRICKE J FRANCIS        363044.14                14,60  67,46  92,39        108,11 137,14  14,29   73,17  29,41  12,35              
  8 SCHRICKE J FRANCIS        253170.12                94,89  75,40               229,73 245,71  85,71   97,56  58,82 222,22 187,50       
  9 GOSSELIN DAVID            363170.14  83,33                47,62 222,83        189,19        200,00         191,18 160,49 104,17       
 10 GOSSELIN DAVID            215701.16  18,52         65,69  63,49                67,57 102,86 114,29                                    
 11 GOSSELIN DAVID            200217.13  37,04 111, 11        226,19  97,83                                    102,94  98,77 166,67       
 12 GOSSELIN DAVID            215730.16 120,37        248,18  59,52                                    158,54        111,11 250,00 187,50
 13 GOSSELIN DAVID            369762.15                      103,17               175,68        142,86  231,71 147,06 246,91              
 14 GOSSELIN DAVID            215727.16                58,39 123,02                       34,29  57,14   85,37                            
 15 GOSSELIN DAVID            369769.15               102,19  11,90                       17,14         60,98 220,59                     
 16 DUBOIS GAETAN             000861.16         25, 25        174,60  65,22                51,43                             145,83       
 17 GOSSELIN DAVID            253321.12        232, 32         39,68 125,00                                           148,15         62,50
 18 SAINT MARTIN MARCEL       215569.16               204,38 230,16 103,26        202,70 177,14                                          
 19 GOSSELIN DAVID            209552.16                      218,25                             228,57  121,95 176,47 172,84              
 20 DERYCKE DANIEL            362919.14         65, 66         95,24  32,61               165,71                                          
 21 GOSSELIN DAVID            369742.15                      119,05               148,65                36,59         86,42              
 22 VANHAECKE PATRICK         365063.14 231,48         87,59         81,52                                                               
 23 DERYCKE DANIEL            414190.10 111,11                83,33  48,91               182,86                                          
 24 SCHRICKE J FRANCIS        253165.12                                                         214,29  195,12 250,00         20,83       
 25 DERYCKE DANIEL            362916.14        217, 17        138,89 141,30               228,57                                          
 26 SCHRICKE J FRANCIS        215822.16                 7,30                                     42,86   12,20                            
 27 GOSSELIN DAVID            369759.15  74,07         43,80  15,87                                                                      
 28 OLIVIER XAVIER            369606.15  27,78         21,90 111,11                                                                      
 29 VANHAECKE PATRICK         200981.13 138,89                       76,09                                                               
 30 DECLUNDER PASCAL          369592.15               153,28  91,27  10,87                                                               
 31 DUBOIS GAETAN             369579.15        106, 06                38,04               142,86                                          
 32 SCHRICKE J FRANCIS       6005794.11                      166,67                       57,14                73,53                     
 33 OLIVIER XAVIER            215533.16               197,08 115,08  16,30                                                               
 34 GOSSELIN DAVID            215719.16                                                   85,71 185,71                        62,50       
 35 DUBOIS GAETAN             443483.15        121, 21        126,98                      108,57                                          
 36 DUBOIS GAETAN             369573.15 166,67                       70,65               120,00                                          
 37 SAINT MARTIN MARCEL       363236.14          5, 05 226,28 134,92                                                                      
 38 DECLUNDER PASCAL          369594.15               167,88  79,37 119,57                                                               
 39 DERYCKE DANIEL            363195.14         10, 10        146,83                      240,00                                          
 40 DUBOIS GAETAN             215693.16 157,41               186,51                       62,86                                          
 41 DUBOIS GAETAN             369586.15                                     97,56        148,57        170,73                            
 42 VANHAECKE PATRICK         365062.14 203,70                       27,17                                                               
 43 DUBOIS GAETAN             200257.13                      130,95  86,96               234,29                                          
 44 VANHAECKE PATRICK         249945.12 194,44        240,88         21,74                                                               
 45 DECLUNDER PASCAL         6002875.16               138,69        228,26               114,29                                          



FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la  1ère REGION
HONDSCHOOTE

AS PIGEONS VIEUX VITESSE PLUS DE PRIX ET FORMULE  (  PLACE X 1000 / NOMBRE DE PIGEONS ) (SUITE)

       DATES    30/7   06/8
Nbre PIGEONS      25     58     CLASSEMENT

  1 GOSSELIN DAVID            215710.16  40,00 137, 93 14 prix   1438,280 pts
  2 GOSSELIN DAVID            215725.16  80,00  86, 21 12 prix    999,966 pts
  3 GOSSELIN DAVID            200215.13 160,00  51, 72 12 prix   1440,363 pts
  4 GOSSELIN DAVID            369755.15 200,00  68, 97 11 prix   1086,467 pts
  5 GOSSELIN DAVID            369763.15 120,00 172, 41 10 prix    960,056 pts
  6 GOSSELIN DAVID            200214.13               10 prix   1122,217 pts
  7 SCHRICKE J FRANCIS        363044.14                9 prix    548,910 pts
  8 SCHRICKE J FRANCIS        253170.12                9 prix   1297,548 pts
  9 GOSSELIN DAVID            363170.14                8 prix   1198,802 pts
 10 GOSSELIN DAVID            215701.16        103, 45  7 prix    535,860 pts
 11 GOSSELIN DAVID            200217.13                7 prix    840,536 pts
 12 GOSSELIN DAVID            215730.16                7 prix   1135,215 pts
 13 GOSSELIN DAVID            369762.15                6 prix   1047,384 pts
 14 GOSSELIN DAVID            215727.16                5 prix    358,201 pts
 15 GOSSELIN DAVID            369769.15                5 prix    412,798 pts
 16 DUBOIS GAETAN             000861.16                5 prix    462,333 pts
 17 GOSSELIN DAVID            253321.12                5 prix    607,653 pts
 18 SAINT MARTIN MARCEL       215569.16                5 prix    917,641 pts
 19 GOSSELIN DAVID            209552.16                5 prix    918,084 pts
 20 DERYCKE DANIEL            362919.14                4 prix    359,216 pts
 21 GOSSELIN DAVID            369742.15                4 prix    390,699 pts
 22 VANHAECKE PATRICK         365063.14         17, 24  4 prix    417,834 pts
 23 DERYCKE DANIEL            414190.10                4 prix    426,214 pts
 24 SCHRICKE J FRANCIS        253165.12                4 prix    680,239 pts
 25 DERYCKE DANIEL            362916.14                4 prix    725,934 pts
 26 SCHRICKE J FRANCIS        215822.16                3 prix     62,351 pts
 27 GOSSELIN DAVID            369759.15                3 prix    133,742 pts
 28 OLIVIER XAVIER            369606.15                3 prix    160,785 pts
 29 VANHAECKE PATRICK         200981.13         34, 48  3 prix    249,456 pts
 30 DECLUNDER PASCAL          369592.15                3 prix    255,422 pts
 31 DUBOIS GAETAN             369579.15                3 prix    286,960 pts
 32 SCHRICKE J FRANCIS       6005794.11                3 prix    297,337 pts
 33 OLIVIER XAVIER            215533.16                3 prix    328,463 pts
 34 GOSSELIN DAVID            215719.16                3 prix    333,928 pts
 35 DUBOIS GAETAN             443483.15                3 prix    356,767 pts
 36 DUBOIS GAETAN             369573.15                3 prix    357,318 pts
 37 SAINT MARTIN MARCEL       363236.14                3 prix    366,247 pts
 38 DECLUNDER PASCAL          369594.15                3 prix    366,813 pts
 39 DERYCKE DANIEL            363195.14                3 prix    396,926 pts
 40 DUBOIS GAETAN             215693.16                3 prix    406,771 pts
 41 DUBOIS GAETAN             369586.15                3 prix    416,862 pts
 42 VANHAECKE PATRICK         365062.14        189, 66  3 prix    420,531 pts
 43 DUBOIS GAETAN             200257.13                3 prix    452,193 pts
 44 VANHAECKE PATRICK         249945.12                3 prix    457,058 pts
 45 DECLUNDER PASCAL         6002875.16                3 prix    481,231 pts


